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Itemnumber.

Color(s):
Print Position:

Print Method.

Print width MM:
Print Heigth MM:
Print Max. colours:
Price:

Weight: 27 gram

13,9 cm

Length:

: 10633500 BAL Parisien BPRBP gift set
Silver

BP - right handed, Centered under clip
: Padprint

45

6

4

29.95 EUR

: Balmain Parisien giftset

Diameter: 1,15 cm

Export: 80 pcs
Export weight: 18 kg

Export (LxWxH):

Country of origin:

Statistic code

35cmx44 cmx41cm

CHINA
: (011) 960850000000000000

BALMAIN

PARIS
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